

Atherton Police Officers' Association Donation Form

Please make checks payable to: Atherton Police Officers' Association Charitable Fund

Charitable Fund: Funds are used on local charities, fallen officer's charities and donated in a way to have a positive impact on the local community. The goal behind the charitable account is to provide support to organizations in a manner to promote good will behind the community and the members of the Atherton Police Officer's Association.

Please enclose this form and mail the check to:

Atherton Police Officers' Association PO Box 1427 Menlo Park, CA 94025

Name:	 	 	
Address:	 	 	
Phone:			
Email:			

^{*} Atherton Police Officers' Association is a 501(c)(5) non-profit organization Tax ID: 94-2925865 Please check with your tax professional regarding any deductions